## WAYNE R. FARNBERG Judge 507-637-8328



JON HAGEN Court Administrator 507-637-8327

## DISTRICT COURT Redwood County Court House P.O. Box 158 REDWOOD FALLS, MINNESOTA 56283

DATE September 7, 1989

REDWOOD COUNTY

JON T. HAGEN, COURT ADMINISTRATOR

I hereby certify that I am the Court Administrator for Redwood County and that the following person(s) has(have) been authorized to sign official court documents on my behalf.

Jon T. Hagen

Beverly Schuler

Deputy Court Administrator

Agnes Vanderwerf

Deputy Court Administrator

Joanne Robinson

Deputy Court Administrator

Karen Haugen

Deputy Court Administrator

Linda Baumann

Deputy Court Administrator

agnes Cancernect

Laren Haugen

Junda Baumann

Deputy Court Administrator

STATE OF MINNESOTA DEPARTMENT OF STATE FILED

SEP 14 1989

Tel (2.1.

\*39685

Secretary of State